Category: American Sign Language Group
Round: 1

Venue:  Connection Center

District: All

Church: All
RegID Name Church
585151 Pillai Sisters Calvary A/G - Walkersville, MD

589022 Wild Wex Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

Date & Time
04/20/24 11:21 AM
04/20/24 11:31 AM



Category: American Sign Language Solo
Round: 1

Venue:  Connection Center

District: All

Church: All

RegID Name

588982 Weber, Makenzie
584834 Gray, Chloe
584854 Carpenter, Victoria
584837 Moore, Esther
584851 Snyder, Hannah
586370 Maylett, Brooke
585410 Qaugqau, Iva

Church

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Jubilee Christian Center - Fairfax, VA
Coast City A/G - Virginia Beach, VA

Date & Time

04/20/24 10:24 AM
04/20/24 10:32 AM
04/20/24 10:40 AM
04/20/24 10:48 AM
04/20/24 10:56 AM
04/20/24 11:04 AM
04/20/24 11:12 AM



Category: Bass Solo
Round: 1

Venue:  Youth Room
District: All

Church: All

RegID Name
585658 Morris, Joel
586322 Cruz, Christian

Church
The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
Christ Chapel - Woodbridge, VA

Date & Time
04/20/24 12:41 PM
04/20/24 12:49 PM



Category: Children's Lesson Group

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID
585425
585415

1

Connection Center
All

All

Name
From The Inside Out
Bee Attitudes!

Church
Calvary A/G - Dover, DE
Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Date & Time
04/20/24 2:33 PM
04/20/24 3:05 PM



Category: Children's Lesson Solo
Round: 1

Venue:  Connection Center
District: All

Church: All

RegID Name Church Date & Time
585384 Diego, Makenzie Calvary A/G - Dover, DE 04/20/24 9:43 AM
585370 Diego, Madyson Calvary A/G - Dover, DE 04/20/24 9:51 AM
585362 Ringler, Camryn Calvary A/G - Dover, DE 04/20/24 9:59 AM
585386 Cattell, Caleb Calvary A/G - Dover, DE 04/20/24 10:15 AM

585385 Bassett, Annika Calvary A/G - Dover, DE 04/20/24 2:22 PM



Category: Choir

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

586402
589019
585664
585428

1
Sanctuary
All

All

Name

Ignite Choir
theSOURCE Choir

The Vertical Youth Choir
Calvary Dover

Church

Jubilee Christian Center - Fairfax, VA

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Date & Time

04/20/24 12:08 PM
04/20/24 12:18 PM
04/20/24 12:28 PM
04/20/24 12:38 PM



Category: Drama Ensemble, Large

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

589152
584128
585779
585430
589013
589153
589154
589155
585423
585418

1

Next Gen Room
All

All

Name

Jennifer and the Wizard of Who, Fra
Chicken Little

Salt the solution- Dinma, Franklyn,
Quietly Christian

Theatre Nerds

Jennifer and the Wizard of Who- Fra
Jennifer and the Wizard of Who, Fra
Jennifer and the Wizard of Who, Fra
Kind Of A Christian Guy

Fee Scale

Church

Trinity A/G - Lanham, MD
A/G - Pasadena, MD
Trinity A/G - Lanham, MD
Calvary A/G - Dover, DE
Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Trinity A/G - Lanham, MD
Trinity A/G - Lanham, MD
Trinity A/G - Lanham, MD
Calvary A/G - Dover, DE
Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Date & Time
04/20/24 12:28 PM
04/20/24 12:36 PM
04/20/24 12:52 PM
04/20/24 1:00 PM
04/20/24 1:08 PM
04/20/24 1:16 PM
04/20/24 1:24 PM
04/20/24 1:32 PM
04/20/24 1:40 PM
04/20/24 3:41 PM



Category: Drama Ensemble, Small
Round: 1

Venue: Next Gen Room
District: All

Church: All

RegID  Name

589021  Call Pastor

584868  This episode of Fine Arts is called
586054  Penn and Taylor

585424  The Me Nobody Knows

585435  Chameleon

586204 I Am Them

586205 TWC Students Drama

585420 Life Quiz

Church

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Trinity A/G - Midlothian, MD

Catonsville A/G - Catonsville, MD
Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Hope Fellowship - Chestertown, MD

The Worship Center A/G - Leesburg, VA
Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Date & Time
04/20/24 11:23 AM
04/20/24 11:31 AM
04/20/24 11:47 AM
04/20/24 11:55 AM
04/20/24 12:03 PM
04/20/24 12:11 PM
04/20/24 12:19 PM
04/20/24 3:57 PM



Category: Drama Solo

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

586051
585385
585753
585360

1

Youth Room
All

All

Name

Pennington, Blake
Bassett, Annika
Thomas, Julia
Shockley, Tierra

Church

Catonsville A/G - Catonsville, MD
Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Trinity A/G - Lanham, MD
Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Date & Time
04/20/24 12:58 PM
04/20/24 1:06 PM
04/20/24 1:14 PM
04/20/24 1:22 PM



Category: Dramatized Quoting, Ensemble
Round: 1

Venue:  Youth Room

District: All

Church: All

RegID Name Church Date & Time
585442 Coast City DQE Coast City A/G - Virginia Beach, VA 04/20/24 1:48 PM



Category: Dramatized Quoting, Solo
Round: 1

Venue:  Youth Room

District: All

Church: All

RegID Name
586179 Johnson, Trent
586255 Arulandu, Jovina

Church
Hope Fellowship - Chestertown, MD
Word of Life International Church - Sterling, VA

Date & Time
04/20/24 1:31 PM
04/20/24 1:39 PM



Category: Guitar Solo

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

586008
586250
586331
588975

1

Youth Room
All

All

Name

Yates, Avery
Jesudass, John
Clark, Connor
Sharpe, Ellen

Church

Five Rivers - Elkton, MD

Word of Life International Church - Sterling, VA
Cornerstone Church A/G - North Chesterfield, VA
Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

Date & Time
04/20/24 12:16 PM
04/20/24 12:24 PM
04/20/24 12:32 PM
04/20/24 2:22 PM



Category: Hip Hop Dance Crew

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID
585433
585776

1
Gym
All
All

Name
Citizens Of Heaven
Mearel Mia Darbor, Sashana John

Church
Calvary A/G - Dover, DE
Trinity A/G - Lanham, MD

Date & Time
04/20/24 10:04 AM
04/20/24 10:09 AM



Category: Hip Hop Solo

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

586327
586273
586271

1
Gym
All
All

Name
Brundge, Faith
Jones, Jalynn
Aryee, Othniel

Church

Christ Chapel - Woodbridge, VA
Motivation Church RVA - Richmond, VA
Motivation Church RVA - Richmond, VA

Date & Time

04/20/24 10:15 AM
04/20/24 10:20 AM
04/20/24 10:25 AM



Category: Human Video Ensemble, Large

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

585089
589012
589014
589017
589018
589026
585666
585667
585417
585419
585426
585439

1
Sanctuary
All

All

Name

Miracles

3:16

.mass.

Just Breathe

What's Your Name?
Desirable

Remedy

Living Water
Martyr Harder
Middle High and Low
He Loves Us

The Panic Room

Church

Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Cornerstone Church - Bowie, MD

Date & Time

04/20/24 10:01 AM
04/20/24 10:11 AM
04/20/24 10:21 AM
04/20/24 10:31 AM
04/20/24 10:41 AM
04/20/24 10:51 AM
04/20/24 11:01 AM
04/20/24 11:11 AM
04/20/24 11:21 AM
04/20/24 11:31 AM
04/20/24 11:41 AM
04/20/24 11:51 AM



Category: Human Video Ensemble, Small

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

586410
589029
589020
589025
585422
585431

1
Sanctuary
All

All

Name

The Moment
Seen
Oxygen
Exodus
Artifact
Onyx

Church

The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Date & Time

04/20/24 9:00 AM
04/20/24 9:10 AM
04/20/24 9:20 AM
04/20/24 9:30 AM
04/20/24 9:40 AM
04/20/24 9:50 AM



Category: Human Video Solo, Sr.

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

586396
588953
584854

1

Next Gen Room
All

All

Name

Hogan, Laurie
Bland, Abigail
Carpenter, Victoria

Church

The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Date & Time

04/20/24 1:49 PM
04/20/24 1:57 PM
04/20/24 2:05 PM



Category: Instrumental Ensemble, Contemporary

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID
585948
585949

1

Small Chapel
All

All

Name
Carson Armstrong playing alto saxop
Grayson Andrews playing guitar, Car

Church
Life Church - South Chesterfield, VA
Life Church - South Chesterfield, VA

Date & Time
04/20/24 3:00 PM
04/20/24 3:10 PM



Category: Instrumental Ensemble, Traditional
Round: 1

Venue:  Small Chapel

District: All

Church: All

RegID  Name
586206 TWC Students Traditional Ensemble

Church
The Worship Center A/G - Leesburg, VA

Date & Time
04/20/24 3:21 PM



Category: Music Production

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

586377
585754
586261

1

Next Gen Room
All

All

Name Church
Jubilee Christian Center - Fairfax, VA
Trinity A/G - Lanham, MD
Restore Church - Havre de Grace, MD

Date & Time

04/20/24 2:20 PM
04/20/24 2:28 PM
04/20/24 2:36 PM



Category: Musical Theater, Ensemble Large
Round: 1

Venue:  Next Gen Room

District: All

Church: All
RegID Name Church Date & Time
585416 If Only They Would Listen Calvary A/G - Dover, DE 04/20/24 11:02 AM

585434 Revolting Children Calvary A/G - Dover, DE 04/20/24 3:30 PM



Category: Musical Theater, Ensemble Small

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

585088
585427
585429

1

Next Gen Room
All

All

Name

Phantom of the Opera

I Can't Lose You

I Decided To Marry You

Church

Central A/G - Cumberland, MD
Calvary A/G - Dover, DE
Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Date & Time

04/20/24 10:31 AM
04/20/24 10:41 AM
04/20/24 10:51 AM



Category: Musical Theater, Solo, Jr.
Round: 1

Venue:  Connection Center
District: All

Church: All
RegID Name Church
585148 Pillai, Amber Calvary A/G - Walkersville, MD

585362 Ringler, Camryn Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Date & Time
04/20/24 12:36 PM
04/20/24 1:58 PM



Category: Musical Theater, Solo, Sr.

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

585380
585413
585369
584849
585385
585908

1

Connection Center
All

All

Name

Semark, Eve
Barkley, Caitlin
Pires, Eliana
Moore, Elizabeth
Bassett, Annika
Baker, Maddie

Church

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Coast City A/G - Virginia Beach, VA
Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Potomac Valley A/G - Germantown, MD

Date & Time
04/20/24 12:57 PM
04/20/24 1:07 PM
04/20/24 1:17 PM
04/20/24 1:27 PM
04/20/24 1:37 PM
04/20/24 1:47 PM



Category: Musical Theater, Solo, Sr.

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

585386
588957
584839
585149
585360
585363
585381
585383
585364

1

Next Gen Room
All

All

Name

Cattell, Caleb

Meece, Emma
Helmstetter, Presely
Pillai, Ayanna
Shockley, Tierra
Benton, Alexander
Jenkins, Helene
Hamilton, Kayla Marie
Howard, Norissa

Church

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Calvary A/G - Walkersville, MD

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Date & Time
04/20/24 9:00 AM
04/20/24 9:10 AM
04/20/24 9:20 AM
04/20/24 9:30 AM
04/20/24 9:40 AM
04/20/24 9:50 AM
04/20/24 10:00 AM
04/20/24 10:10 AM
04/20/24 10:20 AM



Category: Percussion Solo, Traditional, Jr.

Round: 1

Venue:  Youth Room
District: All

Church: All

RegID Name
590541 Roche, Nathaniel
585557 Victorio, Shepard

Church
A/G - Rockville, MD
All Generations Church - Newport News, VA

Date & Time
04/20/24 9:00 AM
04/20/24 9:08 AM



Category: Percussion Solo, Traditional, Sr.
Round: 1

Venue:  Youth Room

District: All

Church: All

RegID Name Church Date & Time
586379 Danquah, Derron Jubilee Christian Center - Fairfax, VA 04/20/24 9:17 AM
585562 Hendricks, David Hope A/G - Ellicott City, MD 04/20/24 9:25 AM
585363 Benton, Alexander Calvary A/G - Dover, DE 04/20/24 9:33 AM

586300 DiGiovanni, Sam Bethel A/G - Martinsburg, WV 04/20/24 9:41 AM



Category: Percussion, Unconventional

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

585421
584865
586403
586412
585663
585665
586021

1

Youth Room
All

All

Name

Calvary Dover
CSM Buckets
Ignition

Tear it Down
Table for 13
Mission Possible
Styxx

Church

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Jubilee Christian Center - Fairfax, VA

The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
First A/G - Harrisonburg, VA

Date & Time
04/20/24 8:30 AM
04/20/24 8:40 AM
04/20/24 9:50 AM
04/20/24 10:00 AM
04/20/24 10:20 AM
04/20/24 10:30 AM
04/20/24 10:50 AM



Category: Piano Solo

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

590540
585392
584843
584848
586248
585645
585761
585762
586381
586258

1

Small Chapel
All

All

Name

Avlarez, Manny
Geohagan, William
Rhodes, Anna
Rhodes, Emma
Emmanuel, Jeremy
Bernard, Warren
Idika, Uzoma
Clark Jr, Philip
Ford, Sammy
Devarapalli, Jason

Church

A/G - Rockville, MD

Silver Spring A/G - Silver Spring, MD

Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Word of Life International Church - Sterling, VA

The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
Trinity A/G - Lanham, MD

Trinity A/G - Lanham, MD

The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
Word of Life International Church - Sterling, VA

Date & Time
04/20/24 12:08 PM
04/20/24 12:16 PM
04/20/24 12:24 PM
04/20/24 12:32 PM
04/20/24 12:40 PM
04/20/24 12:48 PM
04/20/24 12:56 PM
04/20/24 1:04 PM
04/20/24 1:12 PM
04/20/24 1:20 PM



Category: Piano Solo, Classical
Round: 1

Venue:  Small Chapel
District: All

Church: All

RegID Name Church Date & Time
586372  Morataya, Benji Jubilee Christian Center - Fairfax, VA 04/20/24 1:29 PM
586379 Danquah, Derron Jubilee Christian Center - Fairfax, VA 04/20/24 1:38 PM
584859 Cutshaw, Claire Victory Church - Winchester, VA 04/20/24 1:47 PM
585403 Thomas, Chesed Cornerstone Church - Bowie, MD 04/20/24 1:56 PM
585404 Thomas, Abigail Cornerstone Church - Bowie, MD 04/20/24 2:05 PM
585631  Roy, Landon Highway A/G - Fredericksburg, VA 04/20/24 2:14 PM
586105  Hill, Kaleena Lifehouse Newport News Church - Newport News, VA 04/20/24 2:23 PM
586199  Adams, Sierra The Worship Center A/G - Leesburg, VA 04/20/24 2:32 PM
588965  Ruano, Joel Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA 04/20/24 2:41 PM

585150  Pentapaty, Emily Calvary A/G - Walkersville, MD 04/20/24 2:50 PM



Category: Puppetry Group

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID
585572
584864

1

Connection Center
All

All

Name
Audience of One
CSM Puppets

Church
A/G - Edgewood, MD
Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Date & Time
04/20/24 9:09 AM
04/20/24 9:17 AM



Category: Puppetry Solo
Round: 1

Venue:  Connection Center
District: All

Church: All

RegID Name Church Date & Time
584860 Duncanson, Trey Victory Church - Winchester, VA 04/20/24 9:00 AM



Category: Rap Group
Round: 1

Venue:  Youth Room
District: All

Church: All

RegID Name Church Date & Time
582466 Potomac Rappers Abundant Life Church - Stephens City, VA 04/20/24 11:10 AM



Category: Rap Solo
Round: 1

Venue:  Youth Room
District: All

Church: All

RegID Name
586372 Morataya, Benji

Church
Jubilee Christian Center - Fairfax, VA

Date & Time
04/20/24 11:01 AM



Category: Readers Theater

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

585414
585437
586203

1

Youth Room
All

All

Name
Spew
Perry High
False Pride

Church

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Hope Fellowship - Chestertown, MD

Date & Time

04/20/24 1:57 PM
04/20/24 2:05 PM
04/20/24 2:13 PM



Category: Short Sermon, Jr.

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

584893
585547
585566
586327
584846
585988
585551
584845
584836
589150
585774
586106
584837
588954
586248
586270
584853
587513

1

110
All
All

Name

Jamack, Sophia
Pedrero, Joseph
Rao, Abigail
Brundge, Faith
Buzzard, Meadow
Miranov, Emersyn
Hicks, Tucker
Gross, Mason
Hocherl, Silas
Holt, Conner
Lottman, Aldofos
Salas, Auden
Moore, Esther
Boamah, Janelle
Emmanuel, Jeremy
Acham, Milana
Carpenter, Aaron
Okpali, Franklyn

Church

Grace A/G - Bel Air, MD

A/G - Edgewood, MD

Hope A/G - Ellicott City, MD

Christ Chapel - Woodbridge, VA

Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Jakes Run A/G - Fairview, WV

A/G - Edgewood, MD

Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Mountaintop Church - Manassas, VA

Trinity A/G - Lanham, MD

Lifehouse Newport News Church - Newport News, VA
Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Word of Life International Church - Sterling, VA
Motivation Church RVA - Richmond, VA
Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Trinity A/G - Lanham, MD

Date & Time
04/20/24 9:00 AM
04/20/24 9:06 AM
04/20/24 9:12 AM
04/20/24 9:18 AM
04/20/24 9:24 AM
04/20/24 9:30 AM
04/20/24 9:36 AM
04/20/24 9:42 AM
04/20/24 9:48 AM
04/20/24 9:54 AM
04/20/24 10:00 AM
04/20/24 10:06 AM
04/20/24 10:12 AM
04/20/24 10:18 AM
04/20/24 10:24 AM
04/20/24 10:30 AM
04/20/24 10:36 AM
04/20/24 10:42 AM



Category: Short Sermon, Sr.

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

585388
586372
586395
586398
584820
584848
584854
588994
588995
588997
588980
588977
585413
588960
588967
582915
584046
588968
588976
588978
588969
588970
588963
585543
585561
585565
585567
588959
585609
584890
584891
584894
585640
585363
586255
585393
585400
585408

1

107
All
All

Name

Givens, Elijah
Morataya, Benji
Walker, Campbell
Walker, Tatum
Killian, Ryan
Rhodes, Emma
Carpenter, Victoria
Foster, Jude

West, Devin
Shepard, Elianah
Soehnlin, Micah
Garrison, Cienna
Barkley, Caitlin
Orr, JT

Johnson, Rileigh
Valentin, Valencia
Haes, Kayleigh
Walters, Sean
Hinkle, Jaelle
Walters, Abby
Rangel, Lilianna
Pavlak, Ben
Shortmeyer, Lilly Kate
Hicks, Addyson
Paul, Kaity

Rao, Janell
Drummond, Tan
Boamah, Joella
Cruz, Daniel
Gutowski, Conner
Williams, Allison
Abbott, Cody
Wilcox, Jeremiah
Benton, Alexander
Arulandu, Jovina
Reed, Madison
Thomas, Grace
Tietjen-Forsythe, Sage

Church

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Jubilee Christian Center - Fairfax, VA

The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
Calvary A/G - Hampton, VA

Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Coast City A/G - Virginia Beach, VA

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

New Life A/G - Farmville, VA

South County Church - Lorton, VA

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

A/G - Edgewood, MD

Hope A/G - Ellicott City, MD

Hope A/G - Ellicott City, MD

Hope A/G - Ellicott City, MD

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

The Cause Church - Elkridge, MD

Grace A/G - Bel Air, MD

Grace A/G - Bel Air, MD

Grace A/G - Bel Air, MD

The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Word of Life International Church - Sterling, VA
Calvary A/G - Walkersville, MD

Cornerstone Church - Bowie, MD

Coast City A/G - Virginia Beach, VA

Date & Time
04/20/24 9:00 AM
04/20/24 9:06 AM
04/20/24 9:12 AM
04/20/24 9:18 AM
04/20/24 9:24 AM
04/20/24 9:30 AM
04/20/24 9:36 AM
04/20/24 9:42 AM
04/20/24 9:48 AM
04/20/24 9:54 AM
04/20/24 10:00 AM
04/20/24 10:06 AM
04/20/24 10:12 AM
04/20/24 10:18 AM
04/20/24 10:24 AM
04/20/24 10:30 AM
04/20/24 10:36 AM
04/20/24 10:42 AM
04/20/24 10:48 AM
04/20/24 10:54 AM
04/20/24 11:00 AM
04/20/24 11:06 AM
04/20/24 11:12 AM
04/20/24 11:18 AM
04/20/24 11:24 AM
04/20/24 11:30 AM
04/20/24 11:36 AM
04/20/24 11:42 AM
04/20/24 11:48 AM
04/20/24 11:54 AM
04/20/24 12:00 PM
04/20/24 12:06 PM
04/20/24 12:12 PM
04/20/24 12:18 PM
04/20/24 12:24 PM
04/20/24 12:30 PM
04/20/24 12:36 PM
04/20/24 12:42 PM



Category: Short Sermon, Sr.

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

589006
585907
588998
588983
585772
586303
586183
586191
588955
586246
586436
586258
586261
586330
586333
584838
588964

1

110
All
All

Name

Turner, Kaden
Jawahar, Jayden
Martin, Molly
Fianko, Belva
Aluko, Lydia
Allamong, Autumn
Hynson, Kiyan
Rendulic, Emily
Foster, Jack
Wesley, Kavin
Ford, Leikea
Devarapalli, Jason
Benincasa, Cece
Goldman, Midas
Torres, Milagros
Zufall, Sam
Shepard, Alex

Church

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Potomac Valley A/G - Germantown, MD

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

Trinity A/G - Lanham, MD

Bethel A/G - Martinsburg, WV

Hope Fellowship - Chestertown, MD

Hope Fellowship - Chestertown, MD

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

Word of Life International Church - Sterling, VA
Jubilee Christian Center - Fairfax, VA

Word of Life International Church - Sterling, VA
Restore Church - Havre de Grace, MD
Cornerstone Church A/G - North Chesterfield, VA
Cornerstone Church A/G - North Chesterfield, VA
Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

Date & Time

04/20/24 10:49 AM
04/20/24 10:55 AM
04/20/24 11:01 AM
04/20/24 11:07 AM
04/20/24 11:13 AM
04/20/24 11:19 AM
04/20/24 11:25 AM
04/20/24 11:31 AM
04/20/24 11:37 AM
04/20/24 11:43 AM
04/20/24 11:49 AM
04/20/24 11:55 AM
04/20/24 12:01 PM
04/20/24 12:07 PM
04/20/24 12:13 PM
04/20/24 12:19 PM
04/20/24 12:25 PM



Category: Songwriting

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

586411
589015
586449
586020
586277
585440

1

Youth Room
All

All

Name

"Love Me"
Need You Now
Kyla
Masterpiece
Song

Sage

Church

The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

Jubilee Christian Center - Fairfax, VA

Five Rivers - Elkton, MD

Word of Life International Church - Sterling, VA
Coast City A/G - Virginia Beach, VA

Date & Time

04/20/24 11:19 AM
04/20/24 11:27 AM
04/20/24 11:35 AM
04/20/24 11:43 AM
04/20/24 11:51 AM
04/20/24 11:59 AM



Category: Spoken Word

Round:
Venue:
District:

Church:

RegID

586395
588967
588975
588983
589006
584853
586335

1

Connection Center
All

All

Name

Walker, Campbell
Johnson, Rileigh
Sharpe, Ellen
Fianko, Belva
Turner, Kaden
Carpenter, Aaron
Williams, Gasira

Church

The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Cornerstone Church A/G - North Chesterfield, VA

Date & Time

04/20/24 11:42 AM
04/20/24 11:46 AM
04/20/24 11:50 AM
04/20/24 11:54 AM
04/20/24 11:58 AM
04/20/24 12:02 PM
04/20/24 12:06 PM



Category: Stand-Up Comedy

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

582914
585397
586321
586327

1

Connection Center
All

All

Name

Jones, Timothy
Pugh, Eva Cate
Boykin, Macie
Brundge, Faith

Church

New Life A/G - Farmville, VA
Cornerstone Church - Bowie, MD
Christ Chapel - Woodbridge, VA
Christ Chapel - Woodbridge, VA

Date & Time

04/20/24 12:11 PM
04/20/24 12:17 PM
04/20/24 12:23 PM
04/20/24 12:29 PM



Category: Step Troupe

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

586405
585633
586341

1
Gym
All
All

Name

Red Chili Peppers
Mary and Annalee
Christ Chapel Youth

Church

Jubilee Christian Center - Fairfax, VA
Highway A/G - Fredericksburg, VA
Christ Chapel - Woodbridge, VA

Date & Time

04/20/24 10:31 AM
04/20/24 10:36 AM
04/20/24 10:41 AM



Category: String Solo

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

590545
585400
585567
586395
585906
585909
586249
586251
586254
586329
586336

1

Small Chapel
All

All

Name

Takavingofa, Tandeka

Thomas, Grace
Drummond, Tan
Walker, Campbell
John, Ethan S
Philip, Jerome
Naveed, Michael
Naveed, Moses
Mawouvi, Yohannes
Cruz, Julia
Zamudio, Alejandra

Church

A/G - Rockville, MD

Cornerstone Church - Bowie, MD

Hope A/G - Ellicott City, MD

The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
Potomac Valley A/G - Germantown, MD
Potomac Valley A/G - Germantown, MD

Word of Life International Church - Sterling, VA
Word of Life International Church - Sterling, VA
Word of Life International Church - Sterling, VA
Christ Chapel - Woodbridge, VA

Faith Fellowship A/G - Alexandria, VA

Date & Time

04/20/24 10:39 AM
04/20/24 10:47 AM
04/20/24 10:55 AM
04/20/24 11:03 AM
04/20/24 11:11 AM
04/20/24 11:19 AM
04/20/24 11:27 AM
04/20/24 11:35 AM
04/20/24 11:43 AM
04/20/24 11:51 AM
04/20/24 11:59 AM



Category: Vocal Ensemble, Large

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID
584862
585432

1

Small Chapel
All

All

Name
CSM Vocal Ensemble
Even Unto Death

Church
Central A/G - Cumberland, MD
Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Date & Time
04/20/24 9:00 AM
04/20/24 9:08 AM



Category: Vocal Ensemble, Small

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

582919
586413
584127
589027
585438

1

Small Chapel
All

All

Name

Thrive Youth

Isla Terusiak and Laelia Wantuck
RLNTLSS Youth

The Eye Turners

Calvary

Church

New Life A/G - Farmville, VA

The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
A/G - Pasadena, MD

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

Calvary A/G - Walkersville, MD

Date & Time

04/20/24 9:17 AM
04/20/24 9:25 AM
04/20/24 9:33 AM
04/20/24 9:41 AM
04/20/24 9:49 AM



Category: Vocal Solo, Classical, Sr.

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

585386
584839
586181
585364
585360
585385

1
102
All
All

Name

Cattell, Caleb
Helmstetter, Presely
Angenieux, Zoe
Howard, Norissa
Shockley, Tierra
Bassett, Annika

Church

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Central A/G - Cumberland, MD
Hope Fellowship - Chestertown, MD
Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Date & Time
04/20/24 12:43 PM
04/20/24 12:59 PM
04/20/24 1:15 PM
04/20/24 1:23 PM
04/20/24 2:35 PM
04/20/24 2:43 PM



Category: Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.

Round: 1

Venue: 102

District: All

Church: All

RegID Name Church Date & Time
585362 Ringler, Camryn Calvary A/G - Dover, DE 04/20/24 9:00 AM
585764 Ansa, Jessica Trinity A/G - Lanham, MD 04/20/24 9:08 AM
582917 Smith, Abby New Life A/G - Farmville, VA 04/20/24 9:16 AM
582918 Davis, Ashla New Life A/G - Farmville, VA 04/20/24 9:24 AM
584665 Crabtree, Alyssa Bethel A/G - Oldtown, MD 04/20/24 9:32 AM
582911 Lee, Destiny New Life A/G - Farmville, VA 04/20/24 9:40 AM
585768 Musa, Ester Trinity A/G - Lanham, MD 04/20/24 9:48 AM
585988 Miranov, Emersyn Jakes Run A/G - Fairview, WV 04/20/24 9:56 AM
582916 Abanda, Izy New Life A/G - Farmville, VA 04/20/24 10:04 AM
586049 Embury, Taylor Catonsville A/G - Catonsville, MD 04/20/24 10:12 AM
586259 Wesley, Nila Word of Life International Church - Sterling, VA 04/20/24 10:20 AM
589139  Delaney, Mikayla Mountaintop Church - Manassas, VA 04/20/24 10:28 AM

585944 Petras, Amelia Life Church - South Chesterfield, VA 04/20/24 10:36 AM



Category: Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

585408
585213
584849
588959
584855
588999
585383
588967
585555
585561
585568
585360
585369
585655
585359
585391
585393
584888
585748
585543
585380
585908
585759
585364
586392
585385
585628
586015
588953
586181
586301
586302
584123
586185
586198
586244
586332
589137
586426
585943

1

101
All
All

Name
Tietjen-Forsythe, Sage
Kingsley, Adassa
Moore, Elizabeth
Boamah, Joella
Hall, Sarah
Pavlak, Hillary
Hamilton, Kayla Marie
Johnson, Rileigh
Rogers, Makenna
Paul, Kaity
Mathews, Danielle
Shockley, Tierra
Pires, Eliana
Miller, Donna
Cotonio, Rebecca
Kline, Elora

Reed, Madison
Garcia Ortiz, Arianna
Metzger, Chelsea
Hicks, Addyson
Semark, Eve
Baker, Maddie
Onyukwu, Tehila
Howard, Norissa
Terusiak, Isla
Bassett, Annika
Ekula, Sarah
Whetzel, Taylor
Bland, Abigail
Angenieux, Zoe
Reed, Elise
Martin, Katie
Magnusen, Skylar
Seward, Brielle
Adams, Genesis
Morales, Allison
Riley, Madyson
Walker, Kaylynn
Kimuli, Emma

Moore, Madison

Church

Coast City A/G - Virginia Beach, VA

A/G - Pasadena, MD

Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
All Generations Church - Newport News, VA
Hope A/G - Ellicott City, MD

Hope A/G - Ellicott City, MD

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Calvary A/G - Walkersville, MD

Grace A/G - Bel Air, MD

Trinity A/G - Lanham, MD

A/G - Edgewood, MD

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Potomac Valley A/G - Germantown, MD
Trinity A/G - Lanham, MD

Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
Calvary A/G - Dover, DE

Calvary A/G - Walkersville, MD

First A/G - Harrisonburg, VA

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA
Hope Fellowship - Chestertown, MD
Bethel A/G - Martinsburg, WV

Bethel A/G - Martinsburg, WV

A/G - Pasadena, MD

Hope Fellowship - Chestertown, MD

The Worship Center A/G - Leesburg, VA
Calvary A/G - Walkersville, MD
Cornerstone Church A/G - North Chesterfield, VA
Mountaintop Church - Manassas, VA
Jubilee Christian Center - Fairfax, VA
Life Church - South Chesterfield, VA

Date & Time
04/20/24 9:00 AM
04/20/24 9:08 AM
04/20/24 9:16 AM
04/20/24 9:24 AM
04/20/24 9:32 AM
04/20/24 9:40 AM
04/20/24 9:48 AM
04/20/24 9:56 AM
04/20/24 10:04 AM
04/20/24 10:12 AM
04/20/24 10:20 AM
04/20/24 10:28 AM
04/20/24 10:36 AM
04/20/24 10:44 AM
04/20/24 10:52 AM
04/20/24 11:00 AM
04/20/24 11:08 AM
04/20/24 11:16 AM
04/20/24 11:24 AM
04/20/24 11:32 AM
04/20/24 11:40 AM
04/20/24 11:48 AM
04/20/24 11:56 AM
04/20/24 12:04 PM
04/20/24 12:12 PM
04/20/24 12:20 PM
04/20/24 12:28 PM
04/20/24 12:36 PM
04/20/24 12:44 PM
04/20/24 12:52 PM
04/20/24 1:00 PM
04/20/24 1:08 PM
04/20/24 1:16 PM
04/20/24 1:24 PM
04/20/24 1:32 PM
04/20/24 1:40 PM
04/20/24 1:48 PM
04/20/24 1:56 PM
04/20/24 2:04 PM
04/20/24 2:12 PM



585381  Jenkins, Helene Calvary A/G - Dover, DE 04/20/24 2:20 PM



Category: Vocal Solo, Male, Jr.

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

585398
585392
585942

1
102
All
All

Name
Onumabh, Jidi
Geohagan, William

Cummings, Benjamin

Church

Cornerstone Church - Bowie, MD
Silver Spring A/G - Silver Spring, MD
Life Church - South Chesterfield, VA

Date & Time

04/20/24 11:37 AM
04/20/24 11:45 AM
04/20/24 11:53 AM



Category: Vocal Solo, Male, Sr.

Round: 1

Venue: 102

District: All

Church: All

RegID Name Church Date & Time
588968 Walters, Sean Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA 04/20/24 12:02 PM
585388 Givens, Elijah Calvary A/G - Dover, DE 04/20/24 12:10 PM
585394 Hopkins, Jared Calvary A/G - Walkersville, MD 04/20/24 12:18 PM
585386 Cattell, Caleb Calvary A/G - Dover, DE 04/20/24 12:26 PM

585767 Lebo, Matthew Smithfield A/G - Smithfield, VA 04/20/24 12:34 PM



Category: Woodwind Solo

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

582911
585147
584125
585766
585770

1

Small Chapel
All

All

Name

Lee, Destiny
Lingaraj, Ana
Perkins, Raelle
Alonzie, David
Ekong, Joseph

Church

New Life A/G - Farmville, VA
Calvary A/G - Walkersville, MD
A/G - Pasadena, MD

Trinity A/G - Lanham, MD
Trinity A/G - Lanham, MD

Date & Time
04/20/24 9:58 AM
04/20/24 10:06 AM
04/20/24 10:14 AM
04/20/24 10:22 AM
04/20/24 10:30 AM



Category: Worship Dance Troupe, Large

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID
586342

1
Gym
All
All

Name
Christ Chapel Youth

Church
Christ Chapel - Woodbridge, VA

Date & Time
04/20/24 9:00 AM



Category: Worship Dance Troupe, Small

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

589024
585916
585836
586409
586340

1
Gym
All
All

Name

Light's Anthem
GMC Dance

Tehila Trio

Silver

Christ Chapel Youth

Church

Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

Grace Mount Chapel A/G - Windsor Mill, MD
Calvary A/G - Walkersville, MD

The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
Christ Chapel - Woodbridge, VA

Date & Time

04/20/24 9:06 AM
04/20/24 9:11 AM
04/20/24 9:16 AM
04/20/24 9:21 AM
04/20/24 9:26 AM



Category: Worship Dance, Solo, Jr.

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID
586304
586270

1
Gym
All
All

Name
Ambrose, Maddison
Acham, Milana

Church
Bethel A/G - Martinsburg, WV
Motivation Church RVA - Richmond, VA

Date & Time
04/20/24 9:32 AM
04/20/24 9:37 AM



Category: Worship Dance, Solo, Sr.

Round: 1

Venue: Gym

District: All

Church: All

RegID Name Church Date & Time
586371  Hardy, Audrey Jubilee Christian Center - Fairfax, VA 04/20/24 9:43 AM
586380  Wentz, Tamera The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA 04/20/24 9:48 AM
588978  Walters, Abby Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA 04/20/24 9:53 AM

585371  Amzibel, Abigayle Calvary A/G - Dover, DE 04/20/24 9:58 AM



Category: Worship Leading, Solo, Jr.

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

584846
586105
586248

1

102
All
All

Name
Buzzard, Meadow
Hill, Kaleena

Emmanuel, Jeremy

Church

Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

Lifehouse Newport News Church - Newport News, VA
Word of Life International Church - Sterling, VA

Date & Time

04/20/24 10:45 AM
04/20/24 10:55 AM
04/20/24 11:05 AM



Category: Worship Leading, Solo, Sr.

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID
586258
586324

1
102
All
All

Name
Devarapalli, Jason
Griffith, Madison

Church
Word of Life International Church - Sterling, VA
Christ Chapel - Woodbridge, VA

Date & Time
04/20/24 11:16 AM
04/20/24 11:26 AM



Category: Worship Team, Large

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

582920
586404
586414
589016
584867
585610
585662
586276

1
Sanctuary
All

All

Name

Thrive Youth

Proclaimed

The Vertical Youth Worship
theSOURCE Worship

CSM Worship

The Effect YTH Band

The Vertical Worship
Kingdom Seekers

Church

New Life A/G - Farmville, VA

Jubilee Christian Center - Fairfax, VA

The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
Chapel Springs A/G Church - Bristow, VA

Central A/G - Cumberland, MD

The Cause Church - Elkridge, MD

The Bridge Community A/G Church - Warrenton, VA
Word of Life International Church - Sterling, VA

Date & Time
04/20/24 12:55 PM
04/20/24 1:07 PM
04/20/24 1:19 PM
04/20/24 1:31 PM
04/20/24 1:43 PM
04/20/24 1:55 PM
04/20/24 2:07 PM
04/20/24 2:19 PM



Category: Worship Team, Small

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

590539
585574
586310
586278
589060

1
Sanctuary
All

All

Name

Rockville AG Youth
Hope Students
Elevate Worship
Worship Warriors
Two by Two

Church

A/G - Rockville, MD

Hope A/G - Ellicott City, MD

Bethel A/G - Martinsburg, WV

Word of Life International Church - Sterling, VA
Faith Fellowship A/G - Alexandria, VA

Date & Time

04/20/24 2:32 PM
04/20/24 2:44 PM
04/20/24 2:56 PM
04/20/24 3:08 PM
04/20/24 3:20 PM



